
We are providing a breakdown clf the approximate expenditttre for the construction of a shop

in the identilied area as per the proposed plan. The detailed cost estimate is as follows:

15th Nov 2024

To

The Hon. Secretary

Canara High School Association

Ma ngalore

Subject: Apploximate Expenditure {br Constmction ol Shop in ldentified Area

Dear Sir

l. Civil Work: Rs. 3.26.870 -

l. Tiles: Rs.80.000/- (APProx.)

3. Electrical and Ptumbing Work: Rs. 140000/- (Applox')

4. Painting Work: Rs. 50.000/-

Total Estimated Clost: Rs' 670000/-

This is an approxirnate cost

we hope this estimate meets yolrr approval. Please let tts know if you require further details

or adjustments.

Thank you for your attention to this matter'

Yours sincerelY,

agesh Shenoy

ca4o1--, -Ae"- f eu'.|,!a^s

trWts et\r'n"'&e wos ?t"qt'o-'&
is\ tton\\o{ ,.tO\9 >olH'

t<a

h,#:. \\Po)'k. SFtroY 
1'



,r
tIIt

M M CONSTRUCTION
Engineers & Building Contractors

GSTIN: 29ABYFM2430MIZJ

PAN No: ABYFM2430M

SAC CODE:9954

MMC ll Floor,

"Emporium" Commercial Building,

Old Pumpwell Road,

Kankanady, Mangaluru - 575 002.

Ph.: 243901 5, 245901 5

mmconstruction 1 5mangalore@gmail.com

Website :www. mmconstructions.in
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Name of Work

TUCK SHOP

Side
ll

Floor

23.33

4.50

23.33

8.92

6.00

reading 6mm j
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ESTIMATION

Extension to Academy Block at Canara Engineering College Campus,

Benjanapadavu, Mangalore.

Providing and laying Vitrified for floooring laid over 20mm thick

cement screed in C
including cl-aning

M l:6 and filling the joints with joint filler

, curing etc.comp lete. ( BR of tiles Rs 50/Sft

Date :01.08.2025

130.00 44,695.30

22 00 30,751.60

6,500.00

400.00 1,000.00
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Laying lnterlock, including sp

(Excluding cost of Interlock)

Less

Less

Less

Less

Granite laying
(i) Labour charges

(iii) Cement

(iv) Sand

Extra work
(i) Mason

sft

)
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elly'

29.s8
12.08

37.25

13.7 5

23.75

3.50

2.00

3.17

I 4.75

10.17

2.63

14.50

8.83

8.83

12.25

9.17

3.25

6.00

3.17

1.00

15.17

l 1.83

sft

Bag

4

cft s0.00 1,250.00

No 1,000.00 23,000.00

No 750.00 54,375.00
(,i) M/cooly

37%

(iii)F/cooly

Rate AmountUnitD QtyL BNo.Description of worksl.
No.

343.8r

154.20

31 .05

428.91

106.67

328.92

168.44

217.79
-11.38

-t2.00
- 1 0.05

-4.7 5

I,397.90

2.50

25.00

23.00

12.stJ

25.50

40
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work

9,200.0023.00 No 400.00l5(iii)Cement

9,350.00187.00 cft 50.00(iv) Sand

409.00 36.00 14,724.00cft(v) 6mm

6,432.00201.00 32.00no(v) Laterite stone

2,318.0061.00 cft 38.00(iv) 20mm jelly

988.0026.0038.00 no(v) 4"thick solid block

4,200.001,050.004.00 no(v) Ex - 70

Grand Total lls.

NOTE: GST extra as aPPlicable
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